Part Number Description
ACG25004852B-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, 48VDC OUT,
W/BATT, PARALLEL
ACG2500BP
ACCESSY, REPLACEMENT BATTERY
PACK FOR 2000W INDUSTRIAL UPS
ACG2500BP-C1
PURE LEAD, BATTERY PACK FOR
2000W INDUSTRIAL UPS
ACG2500C 2500VA INDUSTRIAL-AC
ACG2500C-24
2500VA INDUSTRIAL-AC, W/24 VDC
OUTPUT
ACG2500C-C3 2500VA INDUSTRIAL-AC, XR INPUT
ACG2500D
2500VA INDUSTRIAL-UPS W/
BATTERY
ACG2500D-24
2500VA INDUSTRIAL-UPS, W/24 VDC
OUTPUT
ACG2500D-24-XR
2500VA INDUSTRIAL-UPS,W/24 VDC
OUTPUT, W/EXTRNL BATTERY INPUT
ACG2500D-C1 RUGGEDUPS, 2500VA, AC INPUTACG2500D-C1 RUGGEDUPS, 2500VA, AC INPUT
ACG2500D-C2
2500VA INDUSTRIAL-UPS W/
BATTERY, CUSTOM DELL
ACG2500D-N 2000W INDUSTRIAL UPS, WITH SNMP
ACG2500D-XR
2500VA INDUSTRIAL-UPS,
W/EXTERNAL BATTERY INPUT
ACG2500R 2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT
ACG2500R-12-52B
2500VA/2000W, AC IN/OUT, 115VAC
60HZ, DC OUT 12V 250W, BATT
ACG2500R-24
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/24 VDC
OUTPUT
ACG2500R242K-C1
2000W UPS, AC IN, DC OUT 24VDC
2000W, XR CAPABILITY, CUSTOM 8
CONN OUTPUT
ACG2500R-24-52B
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/24 VDC
OUTPUT AND BATT
ACG2500R24-52BN
AC IN/AC OUT, UPS, FULL BATTERY
PACK,  24 AC IN/AC OUT, UPS,  24 VDC
OUTPUT, SNMP
ACG2500R24-52-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/24 VDC
OUTPUT AND BAT, PARALLEL
ACG2500R24-52SH
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/24 VDC
OUTPUT AND BATT, SHIPBOARD
ACG2500R-24-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/24 VDC
OUTPUT, PARALLEL
ACG2500R-24-SH
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/24 VDC
OUTPUT, SHIPBOARD
ACG2500R-24-XR
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT. RUN
W/ 24V
ACG2500R24-XR-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT. RUN
W/ 24V, PARALLEL
ACG2500R24-XRSH
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT. RUN
W/ 24V, SHIPBOARD
ACG2500R28.1KBN
AC IN, 28VDC 1200W OUTPUT,
W/BATT, SNMP, ACG2500 SERIES,
ACG2500R28.1KBN
AC IN, 28VDC 1200W OUTPUT,
W/BATT, SNMP, ACG2500 SERIES,
ACG2500R28.6KBN
AC IN, 28VDC 600W OUTPUT, W/BATT,
SNMP, ACG2500 SERIES,
ACG2500R28.6KBN
AC IN, 28VDC 600W OUTPUT, W/BATT,
SNMP, ACG2500 SERIES,
ACG2500R28-1KB
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, 1000W
28VDC OUT, FULL BATTERY
ACG2500R28-1KB
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, 1000W
28VDC OUT, FULL BATTERY
AC IN, AC OUT, 28VDC-1KW, FULL
ACG2500R281KBC2
AC IN, AC OUT, 28VDC-1KW, FULL
BATT, CUST DUST CAPS, CUSTOM
CHASSIS, SEALED SWITCHES
ACG2500R281KBC3
AC IN, AC OUT, 28VDC-1Kw, FULL
BATT, NO AC INPUT CABLE, UID
LABEL FOR GENERAL ATOMICS
ACG2500R281KBC4
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, 28VDC
1Kw, FULL BATT, CONF COAT, METAL
DUST CAPS, CB BOOT, ON/OFF SW
BOOT, W/COVER LOCTITE / GLYPTOL
ACG2500R28-1KBN
AC IN, AC OUT, 28VDC IKW OUTPUT,
BATT, SNMP, ACG2500 SERIES,
ACG2500R281KNC1
AC IN, AC OUT, 28VDC-1KW, FULL
BATT, CONF COAT PCBS, SNMP,
SWITCH & CB BOOTS, METAL DUST
CAPS
ACG2500R281KNC2
AC IN/OUT, 28VDC-1Kw, FULL BATT,
CUST DUST CAPS, CUSTOM CHASSIS,
SEALED SWITCHES, SNMP
ACG2500R282K52B
2500VA UPS, AC IN/AC OUT, 28V, 2KW,
FULL BATTERY
ACG2500R282K-C1
2500VA UPS, AC IN, 2KW 28VDC OUT,
EXT RUN, 8 OUTLET OUTPUT
ACG2500R-28-XR 2500VA UPS, AC IN/AC OUT, XR W/28V
ACG2500R28-XR-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT. RUN
W/ 28V, PARALLEL
ACG2500R28XRSHN
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, 28VDC
250W OUT, FULL BATT, XRBP,
SHIPBOARD, SNMP
ACG2500R-52B
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY
ACG2500R-52B-C1
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY, WITH CUSTOM GFCI CBL
ACG2500R-52B-C2
2500VA UPS, AC IN/OUT, FULL BATT,
SNMP EMERGENCY OFF LOOP
ACG2500R-52B-C3
AC IN/OUT, 2 AC OUT CONS, ACG2500
SERIES
ACG2500R-52B-C4
AC IN, 2 AC OUT, 5U TRANSIT CASE
MOUNTED, ACG2500 SERIES
ACG2500R-52B-N
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY, SNMP
ACG2500R-52B-N
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY, SNMP
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
ACG2500R-52B-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY, PARALLEL
ACG2500R-52B-SH
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY, SHIPBOARD
ACG2500R52SH-C1
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY, SHIPBOARD, SNMP
ACG2500R52SP-C1
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY, PARALLEL, SNMP
ACG2500R-C1
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY
ACG2500R-C2
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY
ACG2500R-C3
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT.
RUN, PARALLEL
ACG2500R-C4 CUSTOM, SECHAN, TBD
ACG2500R-C5
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT W/
BATTERY
ACG2500Ri52BNP
2500VA / 2000W UPS, AC IN, AC OUT
230VAC 60Hz, FULL BATTERY, SNMP,
PARALLEL
ACG2500Ri-52B-P
2500VA / 2000W UPS, AC IN, AC OUT
230VAC 60Hz, FULL BATTERY,
PARALLEL
ACG2500Ria AC IN, AC OUT, 230V 50HZ
ACG2500Ria2452B
AC IN, AC OUT, 230V 50HZ, 24VDC
OUT, INTERNAL BATTERY
ACG2500Ria2452P
AC IN, AC OUT, 230V 50HZ, 24VDC
OUT, INTERN BATT, PARALLEL
ACG2500Ria28XPN
AC IN/OUT, 230V/50HZ OUT, 28VDC
OUT, XR, FULL BAT, PARA, SNMP
ACG2500Ria28XR
2000VA, AC IN, AC OUT, 230V 50HZ,
28V, EXT. BATT
ACG2500Ria28XRP
2000VA, AC IN, AC OUT, 230V 50HZ,
28V, EXT. BATT, PARALLEL
ACG2500Ria-52LB
AC IN/OUT, 230V/50Hz OUTPUT, UPS,
FULL LI-ION BATT PACK
ACG2500Ria-52LBP
AC IN/OUT, 230V/50Hz OUTPUT AND
24VDC OUTPUT, UPS, FULL LI-ION
BATT PACK
ACG2500Ria-C1
2500VA, AC IN/OUT, 230VAC 50HZ,
28VDC 600W, XR, PARA, SNMP
ACG2500Ria-XR
AC IN, AC OUT, 230V 50HZ, FULL
BATT, EXT RUN CAPABILITY
ACG2500Ria-XR-P
ACG2500, AC IN, AC OUT 230V 50HZ,
XR, PARALLEL
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, 230V,
ACG2500Ri-XR
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, 230V,
EXT. RUN
ACG2500Ri-XR-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, 230V,
EXT. RUN, PARALLEL
ACG2500R-P 2500VA UPS, AC IN, PARALLEL
ACG2500R-SH
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT,
SHIPBOARD APPROVED
ACG2500R-XR 2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT. RUN
ACG2500R-XRL
2500VA RUPS, AC IN/ AC OUT, XR
OPTION, LI-ION BATTERY
ACG2500R-XR-P
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT.
RUN, PARALLEL
ACG2500R-XR-P1
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT.
RUN, PARALLEL
ACG2500R-XR-SH
2500VA UPS, AC IN, AC OUT, EXT.
RUN, SHIPBOARD